

GREENCARRIER EXIM LOGISTICS

JOHAAN'S Building, M.N. THACHO ROAD, Room No. 18/2339 A& B, Thoppumpady Ph:8281295118 Email:greencarrierexim@gmail.com STATE: [32]KERALA / GSTIN: 32ADUPI9059C1ZD / PAN NO: ADUPI9059C

TAX INVOICE

To M/s. SHIPMENT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

IST FLOOR SREE SIDDHI VINAYAKA APARTMENTS

ILLOM ROAD,

KERALA, INDIA, PIN CODE: 682016

GST NO: 32AAXCS7126B1ZB

PAN NO: AAXCS7126B

: SARWAM ORGANIC PVT LTD Exporter

Container No: TRHU2536481

Bill No

: 331

Bill Date

: 07/10/2022

Shipment Type

: COCHIN-INCOK-INDIA

POL POD

: GATTATICO-ITGTC-ITALY

MBLNo/Date

HBLNo/ Date

Vessel & Voyage No:

ETA/ETD Description

: ORGANIC CHILLI AND TURMERIC POWDER

Job No Jo		Job Date			SB Date 27/10/2022		Invoice No SOPL-22001		Invoice Date	Gros	ss Weight	Net Weight		Packages	
	196 21/09/2022								17/10/2022		,705.00		3,560.00	369	
S.No	Particulars		212	Qty	Rate	Cur	Ex. Rate	Taxable Value	Non Taxable Value	SGST		CGST			
			SAC							Rate (%)	Amount	Rate (%)	Amount	Total	
1	DOCUMENTA CHARGE	ATION	996713	1.00	300.00	INR	1.000	300.00		9.00	27.00	9.00	27.00	354.00	
2	REWORK CHARGES		996713	1.00	1,650.00	INR	1.000	1,650.00	0.00	9.00	148.50	9.00	148.50	1,947.00	
3	TRANSPORTA CHARGES	996713	1.00	8,500.00	INR	1.000	8,500.00	9.00		765.00	9.00	765.00	10,030.00		
4	CERTIFICATE OF ORGIN CHARGES		996713	1.00	127.12	INR	1.000	127.12	0.00	9.00	11.44	9.00	11.44	150.00	
	LABOUR CHA	ABOUR CHARGES OR EXAMINATION		1.00	2,500.00	INR	1.000	2,500.00	0.00	9.00	225.00	9.00	225.00	2,950.00	
6	PQ CHARGES		996713	1.00	2,200.00	INR	1.000	2,200.00	0.00	9.00	198.00	9.00	198.00	2,596.00	
	PAPER AND LINEING CHARGE		996713	1.00	900.00	INR	1.000	900.00	0.00	9.00	81.00	9.00	81.00	1,062.00	
	MIV CFS CHAI		996713	1.00	12,905.00	INR	1.000	12,905.00	0.00	9.00	1,161.45	9.00	1,161.45	15,227.90	
	STAFF CONVE CHARGES	ENCE	996713	1.00	500.00	INR	1.000	500.00	0.00	9.00	45.00	9.00	45.00	590.00	
10	SERVICE CHA	RGES !	996713	1.00	1,350.00	INR	1.000	1,350.00	0.00	9.00	121.50	9.00	121.50	1,593.00	
Total 30,932.12 0.00									0.00		2,783.89	2,783.89		36,499.90	

Amount in Words: Thirty-Six Thousand Five Hundred Only

Round Off 0.10 **Total Amount** 36,500.00

Notes:

E.&O.E.

MIV LOGISTICS PVT LTD

(Corporate Indentity Number: L63000MH2008PLC187146)

Reg. office:

Near ST.Mary's Basillica Church Block No:3 Cochin Port Trust Land, Mulavukad
Panchayath, Vallarpadam, P.O. Cochin-682504 E-mail: customerservice@mivcfs.com, Website: www.mivcfs.com

				E	PORT	DOCK STILE	ETAVIN	11/0	ICE.						
-Invoice De	tails			6.7	TOKI	DOCK STUF	FIAXIN	IVO	ICE						
IRN :												☑ Ori	ginal :	for recipien	it
Ack.No :									Original for recipient Duplicate for supplier						
ACK Date												טטן	plicate	ror suppli	er
nvoice No	22-22	/ECFS/0202	•												
and the second second	eceiver/ Bill		26					Invoi	ce Date	30-09	9-2022 15	5:33			
	ceiver/ bill														
Name			EEN CARRIER												
Address		: 28,	1821, puthenv	eettil, thamarakula	m road, fort	cochin, Ernakulam, K	erala								
SSTIN		: 32	ADUPI9059C1	ZD											
Place of Sup	pply	: Ke	rala			State Code				32					
Exporter Na	ame	: SA	RVAM ORGANI	CS PVT LTD			CHA Nar			. M	C JOSEP	U 91 COI	ADAN	v	
Line		:					Custome		10		REEN CAF			1	
ontainer D	etails:						custome	1 Ivali	ie	. 01	TELIN CAL	WILL LA	HA1		
Sr No. Cor	ntainer No	Size	Туре	Cargo Type	PKGS	Canas Mainh	Arrival Da	ite &	Ca-SS	D-4-	C-4- O-	4 D-4-		V D	Loaded Day
			.,,,,,	cargo Type	FROS	Gross Weigh	Time		Stuffing	Date	Gate Ou	t Date	IVII	'Y Days	Loaded Days
1 TRI	HU2536481	20	GP	GEN		27410	30-09-20		30-09-2022	15:25				0	0
Shipping Bi	ill Details:						12:11								
pping bi	Shippin	0							T						
Sr No.	Bill	-	PKGS	Carting Weig	aht	Carting Date	Stuffing D	ate	Cargo D	escrinti	ions	Storage	e Day	s l	Vehicle No
	Numbe	r													
Charges De	etails:														
Sr No.			Det	tails Of Bill Item D	escription			HS	N Code	1	Size		Qt	у	Amount
1	WEIGHMEN	T CHARGES						9	96711		20		1		150
2	STUFFING T	O CONTAIN	ER					9	96711		20		1		5000
3	SEAL CHAR	GES						996711			20	0			25
4	LABOUR CH	ARGES						996711 2			20	1			300
5	INSURANCE	CHARGES						996711 20			20	1			100
6	FUEL SURCE	IARGE						996711 20		20	1			150	
7	EXPORT CAI	RGO STORA	GE(MT)					996711			20				4900
8	DOCUMENT	ATION CHA	RGES - EXPORT	STUFFING				9	96711		20		1		600
9	CARTING CH	HARGES PER	TON					9	96711		20		1		1680
Sr	r No.	SA	C Code	Amount		Taxable Value		SGST			CGS	Т			IGST
				1			Rate(%)		Amount	Rate		Amou	nt	Rate(%)	Amount
	1	9	96711		12905	12905	9%		1161.45		%	116	1.45	0	
		otal			0		0		0				0		
Total Invoi	ice Amount i	n Words: :		Fifteen Thousand 1	wo Hundre	d Twenty Seven Only	/		Total Ar	nount B	efore Tax	X			1290
BANK DET	TAILS:		(Add: CGST					116				
Bank Nam	e: STATE BAI	NK OF INDIA		Account No: 67202				Add :SGST					116		
	me: SSI ERN	AKULAM(05	5387) I	FSC Code: SBIN00	05387				Add: IG						
Remarks									Add : Ki						
											nount : GST				232
									Total Ar	nount A	After Tax				1522
Terms and	conditions														
				ICS PVT LTD. This					14	11/100	CTICC DI	T 1 T D			
guarantee	for the deliv	ery of Con	tainer/Cargo. L	Delivery is strictly	on completi	on of			IVI	IV LOGI	ISTICS P	VILID			
but not lat	other statu	tory formal	f no feedback	discrepancies plea received from you	we will no	esume the									
invoice's si	ubmitted are	e in order a	nd accepted by	y you and paymer	nt will be re	eased									
before the	due date.In	terest will b	e charged @ 1	8% per annam or	overdue b	ills.Any			,		d Cl				
instrument	t returned u	nrealized w	ill invite andad	ditional surcharge	of INR 500				,	Authoris	sed Signa	atory			
CCTINI N				*********											
GSTIN No:	: 32AAHCM3	978P2ZR	PAN No: A	AHCM3978P											
	s Computer (Generated In	voice, Signature	& Stamp Not Req	uired	100									
(E.& O.E.)						12.5									
															ANALYSIA GENERALISI SANIA
Prepared	Ву : :	SHYAM BABI	U	Checked By	:	100				: 30 (09 2022			:	15:33